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Course Fees - Studentinformation

Studentinformation > Management > School Administration > Fees Administration > Course Fees

Attachment 5

CELINA HIGH SCHOOL
2018-2019

" Course Fees Maintenance

From this screen, you can display, add, change and delete data pertaining to Course Fees.

Working Schedule: Default Schedule

w Add Course Fee |

Course
Code Course Name
W & ART500 DRAW1
W & ART501 DRAW?2
W & ART502 DRAW3
W & ART503 ADOBE ILLUSTRATOR 1
W & ART504 ADOBE ILLUSTRATOR 2
W & ART505 CERAMICS/SCULPTURE
W & ARTS506 CERAMICS?2
Il & ART507 ADVANCED CERAMICS
W & ART508 JEWELRY
I & ART509 ACRYLIC PAINTING 1
W & ART510 ACRYLIC PAINTING 2
W & ART511 PHOTOGRAPHY
W & ART512 ADVANCED
PHOTOGRAPHY
& ART513  ADOBE PHOTOSHOP
W & ART514 ART

I & ART515 ADOBE PHOTOSHOP 2
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Course
Section

b

Fee
Code

ARTS00

ARTS501

ART502

ART503

ART504

ART505

ARTS06

ARTS07

ART508

ART509

ART510

ART511

ART512

ART513

ART514

ART515

v

i
i
L

Fee Text
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies

Supplies

Supplies
Supplies

Supplies

Reload Screen

Fee
Amount

$65.00

$65.00

$75.00

$25.00

$25.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$60.00

$75.00

$75.00

$65.00

$65.00

$25.00

$50.00

$25.00

AD

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

WARNING: You are working with a Future School Year

WD

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

Acct
Code

Active
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Course
Code Course Name

W & ART591 AP ART HISTORY

W & ART599 INDEPENDENT STUDY
ART

I & BUSB00 COLLEGE & CAREEER
READINESS

] & BUS601 COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS 1

] ¢ BUSB02 COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS 2

W & BUS603 COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS 3

W & BUS605 INTRO TO BUSINESS

W & BUSB07 ACCOUNTING 1

W & BUSB09 BUSINESS LAW

M & BUS610 BUSINESS MATH

W & BUS611 ACCOUNTING 2

W] & BUS615 FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT

# ENG111  ENGLISH 9 SEM1

(] ENG112 ENGLISH 9 SEM2

W & ENG121 HONORSENGLISH9
SEM1

W & ENG122 HONORS ENG 9 SEM2

W & ENG610 SHAKESPEARE

W & ENG612 LITERATURE & FILM

W & ENG211 ENGLISH 10 SEM1

W & ENG212 ENGLISH 10 SEM2

] & ENG221 HONORS ENGLISH 10

SEM1
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Course
Section

Fs

Fee
Code

ART591

ART599

BUS600

BUS601

BUS602

BUS603

BUS605

BUS607

BUSE09

BUS610

BUS611

BUSB15

ENG111

ENG112

ENG121

ENG122

ENG160

ENG162

ENG211

ENG212

ENG221

Fee Text
Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies

Supplies

Supplies
Supplies

Supplies

Supplies
supplies
supplies
Supplies
Supplies

Supplies

Fee
Amount

$10.00

$45.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$97.50

$10.00

$30.15

$80.75

$10.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$20.00

$7.00

$10.00

$10.00

$13.50

AD

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM
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Course
Code
]ﬁ[ & ENG222
W & ENG301
W ¢ ENG302

W & ENG321

] & ENG322

W & ENG41

W ¢ ENG412

W & ENG501

I & ENG502

m & FCS100
¢ FCS200

W & Fcseat

W & FCS643
W & FCsSe45
] & FCse47
W & FCS649
W & FCSe51
W & MUSe02
W & MUSe03

W & Muse21

Course Fees - StudentInformation

Course
Section
Course Name a

HONORS ENGLISH 10
SEM2

PRACTICAL ENGLISH 11
1SEM

PRACTICAL ENGLISH 11
2SEM

HONORS ENGLISH 11
SEM1

HONORS ENGLISH 11
SEM2

ENGLISH 12

ENGLISH 12

AP ENGLISH LIT &
COMP

AP ENGLISH LIT &
COMP

YEARBOOK SEM1

YEARBOOK SEM2

MANAGING
TRANSITIONS

HEALTHY & SAFE
FOODS

CHILD DEVELOPMENT

PESRONAL WELLNESS

CAREER SEARCH

FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT

SYMPHONIC BAND

CONCERT BAND

WOMEN'S SELECT
CHOIR
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Fee
Code

ENG222

ENG301

ENG302

ENG321

ENG322

ENG411

ENG412

ENG501

ENG502

FCS100

FCS200

FCS641

FCS643

FCS645

FCS647

FCS649

FCS651

MUS602

MUS6E03

MUS621

Fee Text

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies
Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies
Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies
Supplies
Supplies

supplies

Supllies
Supplies

Supplies

Fee
Amount

$13.50

$12.00

$12.00

$13.50

$13.50

$12.00

$12.00

$18.00

$18.00

$5.00

$5.00

$25.00

$25.00

$15.00

$25.00

$5.00

$15.00

$20.00

$20.00

$10.00

AD

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM
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WITH
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Course

Code
W & MUS623
W & MUSe25
W & MUSe42
m g  scin
I & scinz
m & scnz21
W & Scl22
W ¢ SCi201
I & sci202
&  Ssci2n
W & Scl212
I &  SCI301
W & SCI302
W & ScCI310
W ¢ Sciz4
W & SCI600
W & ScCie02
I & SCleo4
W & Scleos
W & scie10
m & ScCle0s
W & SCI500
& Scis510

Course Name

CONCERT CHOIR

CHAMBER CHOIR

BEGINNING GUITAR

PHYSICAL SCI SEM1

PHYSCIAL SCI SEM 2

HONORS BIO SEM 1

HONORS BIO SEM 2

PRACTICAL BIOLOGY
SEM1

PRACTICAL BIOLOGY
SEM2

BIOLOGY SEM1

BIOLOGY SEM2

PHYSIOLOGY 1

PHYSIOLOGY 1

CHEMISTRY

INTRO TO PHYSICAL
SCIENCE

TOPICS IN BIO

HUMAN ANATOMY

ZOOLOGY

BIOTECHNOLOGY

FORENSICS

ECOLOGY

AP BIOLOGY

AP CHEMISTRY
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Course
Section

i

Fee
Code

MUSB23

MUS625

MUSB42

SCIM1

SCi12

SCi21

SCI122

SCI201

SCI202

SCI211

SCl212

SCI301

SCI302

SCI310

SCI317

SCI330

SCI350

SCI352

SCi354

SCI356

SCI358

SCI391

SCI395

Fee

Fee Text  Amount
Supplies $10.00
Supplies $10.00
Beginning $20.00
Guitar

Class

Supplies $7.00
Supplies $7.00
Supplies $18.00
Supplies $18.00
Supplies $9.00
Supplies $9.00
Supplies $18.00
Supplies $18.00
Supplies $5.00
Supplies $5.00
Supplies $42.00
Supplies $34.00
Supplies $13.00
Supplies $17.00
Supplies $12.00
Supplies $12.00
Supplies $12.00
Supplies $5.00
Supplies $57.00
Supplies $62.00

AD

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM
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Course

Code
W & scln
i & SCl412
W & ScCi612
W & SP101
I & SP102
W & TEC620
W ¢ TECs21
I & TEC622
W & TEC623
W & TEC624
W & TECB25
W & TEC630
W & TEC650
W & TECe51
W ¢  TS871
I ¢ TS876
W & TS8s1
W & TS886
W & TS8o
W & TS896

Course Name

PHYSICS

PHYSICS

FORENSICS 2

READING
INTERVENTION 1st sem

READING
INTERVENTION 2nd sem

INTRO TO TECH

GENERAL DRAFTING

WOODS TECH 1

WOODS TECH 2

ADV WOOD WORKING

CABINETRY

BASIC HOME
MAINTNCE

ENGINEERING
DRAFTING

ARCHITECTURAL
DRAFTING

JR CHILDHOOD-
CURRIC&INSTRUCT

SR CHILDHOOD-ED
PRINCIPLES

JR AUTO-ENGINE
PTRAIN

SR. AUTO-GRND
TRASPORT

JR CONSTRCT-CORE
TECHNLGY

SR. CONSTRUCT-
COVER&FINSH
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Course
Section

o

Fee
Code

SCl41

SCl412

SCl612

SP101

SP102

TEC620

TECE21

TEC622

TEC623

TEC624

TEC625

TEC630

TEC650

TECE51

TS871

TS876

TS881

TS886

TS891

TS896

Fee Text
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies

supplies

Supplies

Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies

supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Fee
Amount

$20.50

$20.50

$12.00

$10.00

$10.00

$42.50

$15.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$30.00

$15.00

$15.00

$91.00

$60.50

$42.00

$42.00

$25.00

$25.00

AD

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

WD
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WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH
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WITH

WITH
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Code

Active
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0]

4

4

Course

Code

TS9O

TS916

TS931

TS941

TS946

Course Name

Course Fees - Studentinformation

Course
Section
a

JR. GRAPHICS-VIS DES

PRIMER

SR GRAPHICS-DIG
MEDIA ART

HLTH INFO TECH-MED

OFF MGMT

JR INTRACT MEDIA-DES

TECHNIQUE

SR INTRACT MEDIA-
DGTAL GRAPHIC
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105 Records Displayed

Fee

Code

TS9O

TS916

TS931

TS941

TS946

Fee Text

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies
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Fee

Amount

$90.00

$100.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

AD

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

ADM

WD

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

Acct
Code
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