

WARNING: You are working with a Future School Year

Course Fees Maintenance

From this screen, you can display, add, change and delete data pertaining to Course Fees.

Working Schedule: Default Schedule ▼ Reload Screen

Add Course Fee

		Course Code	Course Name	Course Section	Fee Code	Fee Text	Fee Amount	AD	WD	Acct Code	Active
ŵ		ART500	DRAW 1		ART500	Supplies	\$65.00	ADM	WITH		
		ART501	DRAW 2		ART501	Supplies	\$65.00	ADM	WITH		
圃		ART502	DRAW 3		ART502	Supplies	\$75.00	ADM	WITH		
⑩		ART503	ADOBE ILLUSTRATOR 1		ART503	Supplies	\$25.00	ADM	WITH		
Ŵ		ART504	ADOBE ILLUSTRATOR 2		ART504	Supplies	\$25.00	ADM	WITH		•
ŵ		ART505	CERAMICS/SCULPTURE		ART505	Supplies	\$50.00	ADM	WITH		•
Ŵ		ART506	CERAMICS 2		ART506	Supplies	\$50.00	ADM	WITH		
圃		ART507	ADVANCED CERAMICS		ART507	Supplies	\$50.00	ADM	WITH		
⑩		ART508	JEWELRY		ART508	Supplies	\$60.00	ADM	WITH		
圃		ART509	ACRYLIC PAINTING 1		ART509	Supplies	\$75.00	ADM	WITH		
圃		ART510	ACRYLIC PAINTING 2		ART510	Supplies	\$75.00	ADM	WITH		
Ŵ		ART511	PHOTOGRAPHY		ART511	Supplies	\$65.00	ADM	WITH		
î		ART512	ADVANCED PHOTOGRAPHY		ART512	Supplies	\$65.00	ADM	WITH		•
圃		ART513	ADOBE PHOTOSHOP		ART513	Supplies	\$25.00	ADM	WITH		
Ŵ	SAN	ART514	ART		ART514	Supplies	\$50.00	ADM	WITH		
圃		ART515	ADOBE PHOTOSHOP 2		ART515	Supplies	\$25.00	ADM	WITH		

		Course Code	Course Name	Course Section	Fee Code	Fee Text	Fee Amount	AD	WD	Acct Code	Active
		ART591	AP ART HISTORY		ART591	Supplies	\$10.00	ADM	WITH		
Ŵ		ART599	INDEPENDENT STUDY ART		ART599	Supplies	\$45.00	ADM	WITH		•
Ŵ		BUS600	COLLEGE & CAREEER READINESS		BUS600	Supplies	\$10.00	ADM	WITH		•
Ŵ		BUS601	COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 1		BUS601	Supplies	\$10.00	ADM	WITH		
Û		BUS602	COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 2		BUS602	Supplies	\$10.00	ADM	WITH		
Û		BUS603	COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3		BUS603	Supplies	\$10.00	ADM	WITH		•
ı	SIN	BUS605	INTRO TO BUSINESS		BUS605	Supplies	\$10.00	ADM	WITH		
ŵ		BUS607	ACCOUNTING 1		BUS607	Supplies	\$97.50	ADM	WITH		
Û		BUS609	BUSINESS LAW		BUS609	Supplies	\$10.00	ADM	WITH		
圃		BUS610	BUSINESS MATH		BUS610	Supplies	\$30.15	ADM	WITH		
圃		BUS611	ACCOUNTING 2		BUS611	Supplies	\$80.75	ADM	WITH		
ŵ	6 1	BUS615	FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT		BUS615	Supplies	\$10.00	ADM	WITH		•
Ŵ		ENG111	ENGLISH 9 SEM1		ENG111	Supplies	\$15.00	ADM	WITH		
		ENG112	ENGLISH 9 SEM2		ENG112	Supplies	\$15.00	ADM	WITH		
圃		ENG121	HONORS ENGLISH 9 SEM1		ENG121	Supplies	\$15.00	ADM	WITH		
圃		ENG122	HONORS ENG 9 SEM2		ENG122	Supplies	\$15.00	ADM	WITH		
⑩		ENG610	SHAKESPEARE		ENG160	supplies	\$20.00	ADM	WITH		
ŵ		ENG612	LITERATURE & FILM		ENG162	supplies	\$7.00	ADM	WITH		
ŵ		ENG211	ENGLISH 10 SEM1		ENG211	Supplies	\$10.00	ADM	WITH		
ŵ		ENG212	ENGLISH 10 SEM2		ENG212	Supplies	\$10.00	ADM	WITH		
Ŵ	6	ENG221	HONORS ENGLISH 10 SEM1		ENG221	Supplies	\$13.50	ADM	WITH		•

		Course Code	Course Name	Course Section	Fee Code	Fee Text	Fee Amount	AD	WD	Acct Code	Active
ŵ	Ø,	ENG222	HONORS ENGLISH 10 SEM2		ENG222	Supplies	\$13.50	ADM	WITH		•
ŵ		ENG301	PRACTICAL ENGLISH 11 1SEM		ENG301	Supplies	\$12.00	ADM	WITH		
ŵ		ENG302	PRACTICAL ENGLISH 11 2SEM		ENG302	Supplies	\$12.00	ADM	WITH		•
Ŵ	6	ENG321	HONORS ENGLISH 11 SEM1		ENG321	Supplies	\$13.50	ADM	WITH		•
ŵ		ENG322	HONORS ENGLISH 11 SEM2		ENG322	Supplies	\$13.50	ADM	WITH		
圃		ENG411	ENGLISH 12		ENG411	Supplies	\$12.00	ADM	WITH		
⑩		ENG412	ENGLISH 12		ENG412	Supplies	\$12.00	ADM	WITH		
ŵ		ENG501	AP ENGLISH LIT & COMP		ENG501	Supplies	\$18.00	ADM	WITH		
Ŵ		ENG502	AP ENGLISH LIT & COMP		ENG502	Supplies	\$18.00	ADM	WITH		
圃		FCS100	YEARBOOK SEM1		FCS100	Supplies	\$5.00	ADM	WITH		
⑩		FCS200	YEARBOOK SEM2		FCS200	Supplies	\$5.00	ADM	WITH		
î		FCS641	MANAGING TRANSITIONS		FCS641	Supplies	\$25.00	ADM	WITH		•
Û		FCS643	HEALTHY & SAFE FOODS		FCS643	Supplies	\$25.00	ADM	WITH		•
圃		FCS645	CHILD DEVELOPMENT		FCS645	Supplies	\$15.00	ADM	WITH		
圃		FCS647	PESRONAL WELLNESS		FCS647	Supplies	\$25.00	ADM	WITH		•
	501	FCS649	CAREER SEARCH		FCS649	Supplies	\$5.00	ADM	WITH		
Û		FCS651	FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT		FCS651	supplies	\$15.00	ADM	WITH		
圃		MUS602	SYMPHONIC BAND		MUS602	Supllies	\$20.00	ADM	WITH		
ŵ		MUS603	CONCERT BAND		MUS603	Supplies	\$20.00	ADM	WITH		•
ŵ		MUS621	WOMEN'S SELECT CHOIR		MUS621	Supplies	\$10.00	ADM	WITH		•

		Course Code	Course Name	Course Section	Fee Code	Fee Text	Fee Amount	AD	WD	Acct Code	Active
_										Code	Active
Ŵ		MUS623	CONCERT CHOIR		MUS623	Supplies	\$10.00	ADM	WITH		
Ŵ		MUS625	CHAMBER CHOIR		MUS625	Supplies	\$10.00	ADM	WITH		
ı		MUS642	BEGINNING GUITAR		MUS642	Beginning Guitar Class	\$20.00	ADM	WITH		•
圃		SCI111	PHYSICAL SCI SEM1		SCI111	Supplies	\$7.00	ADM	WITH		
圃		SCI112	PHYSCIAL SCI SEM 2		SCI112	Supplies	\$7.00	ADM	WITH		
Ŵ		SCI121	HONORS BIO SEM 1		SCI121	Supplies	\$18.00	ADM	WITH		
Ŵ		SCI122	HONORS BIO SEM 2		SCI122	Supplies	\$18.00	ADM	WITH		
Û	6	SCI201	PRACTICAL BIOLOGY SEM1		SCI201	Supplies	\$9.00	ADM	WITH		
Ŵ		SCI202	PRACTICAL BIOLOGY SEM2		SCI202	Supplies	\$9.00	ADM	WITH		
圃		SCI211	BIOLOGY SEM1		SCI211	Supplies	\$18.00	ADM	WITH		
Û		SCI212	BIOLOGY SEM2		SCI212	Supplies	\$18.00	ADM	WITH		
⑩		SCI301	PHYSIOLOGY 1		SCI301	Supplies	\$5.00	ADM	WITH		
Ŵ		SCI302	PHYSIOLOGY 1		SCI302	Supplies	\$5.00	ADM	WITH		
圃		SCI310	CHEMISTRY		SCI310	Supplies	\$42.00	ADM	WITH		
ŵ		SCI124	INTRO TO PHYSICAL SCIENCE		SCI317	Supplies	\$34.00	ADM	WITH		
圃		SCI600	TOPICS IN BIO		SCI330	Supplies	\$13.00	ADM	WITH		
圃		SCI602	HUMAN ANATOMY		SCI350	Supplies	\$17.00	ADM	WITH		
⑩		SCI604	ZOOLOGY		SCI352	Supplies	\$12.00	ADM	WITH		
ı		SCI608	BIOTECHNOLOGY		SCI354	Supplies	\$12.00	ADM	WITH		
圃		SCI610	FORENSICS		SCI356	Supplies	\$12.00	ADM	WITH		
圃	Can't	SCI605	ECOLOGY		SCI358	Supplies	\$5.00	ADM	WITH		
⑩		SCI500	AP BIOLOGY		SCI391	Supplies	\$57.00	ADM	WITH		
⑩		SCI510	AP CHEMISTRY		SCI395	Supplies	\$62.00	ADM	WITH		

		Course Code	Course Name	Course Section	Fee Code	Fee Text	Fee Amount	AD	WD	Acct Code	Active
ŵ		SCI411	PHYSICS		SCI411	Supplies	\$20.50	ADM	WITH		
圃		SCI412	PHYSICS		SCI412	Supplies	\$20.50	ADM	WITH		
圃		SCI612	FORENSICS 2		SCI612	Supplies	\$12.00	ADM	WITH		
ı		SP101	READING INTERVENTION 1st sem		SP101	supplies	\$10.00	ADM	WITH		•
Û		SP102	READING INTERVENTION 2nd sem		SP102	Supplies	\$10.00	ADM	WITH		•
Ŵ		TEC620	INTRO TO TECH		TEC620	Supplies	\$42.50	ADM	WITH		
Ŵ		TEC621	GENERAL DRAFTING		TEC621	Supplies	\$15.00	ADM	WITH		•
Ŵ		TEC622	WOODS TECH 1		TEC622	Supplies	\$25.00	ADM	WITH		
Ŵ		TEC623	WOODS TECH 2		TEC623	Supplies	\$25.00	ADM	WITH		
		TEC624	ADV WOOD WORKING		TEC624	Supplies	\$25.00	ADM	WITH		
Ŵ		TEC625	CABINETRY		TEC625	Supplies	\$25.00	ADM	WITH		
Ŵ		TEC630	BASIC HOME MAINTNCE		TEC630	supplies	\$30.00	ADM	WITH		
⑪	6	TEC650	ENGINEERING DRAFTING		TEC650	Supplies	\$15.00	ADM	WITH		
ŵ		TEC651	ARCHITECTURAL DRAFTING		TEC651	Supplies	\$15.00	ADM	WITH		
Û		TS871	JR CHILDHOOD- CURRIC&INSTRUCT		TS871	Supplies	\$91.00	ADM	WITH		•
Ŵ		TS876	SR CHILDHOOD-ED PRINCIPLES		TS876	Supplies	\$60.50	ADM	WITH		•
ŵ		TS881	JR AUTO-ENGINE PTRAIN		TS881	Supplies	\$42.00	ADM	WITH		
ŵ		TS886	SR. AUTO-GRND TRASPORT		TS886	Supplies	\$42.00	ADM	WITH		
ŵ		TS891	JR CONSTRCT-CORE TECHNLGY		TS891	Supplies	\$25.00	ADM	WITH		•
ŵ		TS896	SR. CONSTRUCT- COVER&FINSH		TS896	Supplies	\$25.00	ADM	WITH		

		Course Code	Course Name	Course Section	Fee Code	Fee Text	Fee Amount	AD	WD	Acct Code	Active
ŵ		TS911	JR. GRAPHICS-VIS DES PRIMER		TS911	Supplies	\$90.00	ADM	WITH		•
圃		TS916	SR GRAPHICS-DIG MEDIA ART		TS916	Supplies	\$100.00	ADM	WITH		•
M		TS931	HLTH INFO TECH-MED OFF MGMT		TS931	Supplies	\$65.00	ADM	WITH		•
Ŵ		TS941	JR INTRACT MEDIA-DES TECHNIQUE		TS941	Supplies	\$65.00	ADM	WITH		•
圃		TS946	SR INTRACT MEDIA- DGTAL GRAPHIC		TS946	Supplies	\$65.00	ADM	WITH		•
◆ Show Active Only											
105 Records Displayed Back											

Copyright © 1997-2018 Software Answers, Inc.